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Title: Pima County/Tucson Commission on Addiction, Prevention and Treatment
Appointments of Manuel Abril, Rachel Bridgeman, Tom Litwicki and Kim Marie Ward to fill the
vacancies created by Shelby Salemi, Patrick Barrasso, Mauricio Lopez, Sr. and Larry Munguia.  Term
expirations: 6/30/17. (Commission recommendations)
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Board of Supervisors7/7/2015 1

Pima County/Tucson Commission on Addiction, Prevention and Treatment
Appointments of Manuel Abril, Rachel Bridgeman, Tom Litwicki and Kim Marie Ward to fill the
vacancies created by Shelby Salemi, Patrick Barrasso, Mauricio Lopez, Sr. and Larry Munguia.  Term
expirations: 6/30/17. (Commission recommendations)
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